
DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE

C JV Varsity Bus

3.19.2021 Friday Strive: SMART HOME x 5:30 PM

3.22.2021 Monday Addenbrooke Classical Academy AWAY 5:00pm 6:30 PM

3.24.2021 Wednesday DSST: Byers HOME 5:00pm 6:30 PM

4.5.2021 Monday Lotus School AWAY 5:00pm 6:30 PM

4.7.2021 Wednesday DSST: Green Valley Ranch HOME 5:00pm 6:30 PM

4.9.2021 Friday Strive: SMART AWAY x 5:00 PM

4.10.2021 Saturday Stargate High School HOME 10:00 AM 11:00 AM

4.12.2021 Monday William Smith HOME 5:00pm 6:30 PM

4.14.2021 Wednesday Aurora west prep AWAY 5:00pm 6:30 PM

4.16.2021 Friday Addenbrooke Classical Academy HOME 5:00pm 6:30 PM

4.19.2021 Monday DSST: Conservatory Green AWAY 5:00pm 6:30 PM

4.21.2021 Wednesday DSST: Conservatory Green HOME 5:00pm 6:30 PM

4.23.2021 Friday DSST: Byers AWAY 5:00pm 6:30 PM

DSST College View GIRLS' VOLLEYBALL Schedule 2020-21 

TIMES





Confirmed NFHS Week # Date

Week 35 Fri. 3/5/2021

Week 36 Mon. 3/8/2021

Week 36 Wed. 3/10/2021

Week 36 Fri. 3/12/2021

Week 37 Mon. 3/15/2021

Week 37 Wed. 3/17/2021

Week 37 Fri. 3/19/2021

Week 38 Mon. 3/22/2021

Week 38 Wed. 3/24/2021

Week 38 Fri. 3/26/2021

Week 39 Mon. 3/29/2021

Week 39 Wed. 3/31/2021

Week 39 Fri. 4/2/2021

Week 40 Mon. 4/5/2021

Week 40 Wed. 4/7/2021

Week 40 Fri. 4/9/2021

Week 41 Mon. 4/12/2021



Week 41 Wed. 4/14/2021

Week 41 Fri. 4/16/2021



DSST: College View

vs DSST: Conservatory Green

at DSST: Conservatory Green

OPEN

at Lotus

vs DSST: Green Valley Ranch

at Strive Prep SMART

vs William Smith

at Aurora West

vs Addenbrooke

vs DSST: Byers

OPEN

OPEN

vs Lotus Need to reschedule due to spring 

break

at DSST: Green Valley Ranch

vs Strive Prep SMART

at William Smith

vs Aurora West



at Addenbrooke

at DSST: Byers


